
 

 
Revised 3/26/2025 

PBC THURSDAY, JUNE 19, 2025 AT 3:00 PM 
 

1. Gala – Opening (AM) 

2. Pirates Of The Caribbean – Wednesday 4:15, Ballet 3/4 (CB) 

3. Easy – Monday 5:15, Lyrical/Contemporary 4/5 (MM) 

4. Game On! – Tuesday 4:15, Hip Hop 2 (CH) 

5. Can Can – Tuesday 4:15, Classical Jazz (KM)  

6. Workin’ 9 to 5 – Friday 5:15, Tap 1 (T)  

7. Aftermath – Wednesday 5:15, Modern 2 (MM) 

8. À la Folie – Friday 4:15, Ballet 4 (MW) 

9. Fusion – Thursday 8:00, Advanced Fusion (JH) 

10. Girls Just Wanna Have Fun – Wednesday 4:30, Jazz 1 (MM) 

11. Ribbon Waltz – Ballet 5 (T)  

12. You And Me – Ballet 6/7 (K)  

 
INTERMISSION 

 
1. Smooth Criminal – Monday 6:15, Advanced Jazz (CB) 

2. You Can’t Stop The Beat – Wednesday 4:15, Tap 2/3 (G) 

3. Desert Rose – Pointe 2 (K) 

4. Pas de’Action – Monday 4:30, Pre-Ballet 3 (E) 

5. Our Favorite Son – Tuesday 7:15, Musical Theatre 4/5 (KM) 

6. Moonrise – Thursday 6:15, Beginning Lyrical/Contemporary (K) 

7. We’re In The Money – Wednesday 5:15, Musical Theatre 1 (E) 

8. I Was Born Hungry – Wednesday 8:15, Advanced Contemp (K)  

9. Finale – Monday 5:15, Ballet 2 (A)  

10. River of Dreams – Closing (KM) 

 

 

 
 



 

 
Revised 3/26/2025 

PBC THURSDAY, JUNE 19, 2025 AT 7:00 PM 
 

1. Gala – Opening (AM) 

2. Pirates Of The Caribbean – Wednesday 4:15, Ballet 3/4 (CB) 

3. Aftermath – Wednesday 5:15, Modern 2 (MM) 

4. Over The Rainbow – Friday 4:30, Pre-Ballet 4 (T) 

5. Can Can – Tuesday 4:15, Classical Jazz (KM) 

6. Grand Ball – Wednesday 5:15, Ballet 2 (CB) 

7. Showstoppers – Monday 4:15, Hip Hop 3/4 (CH) 

8. Bugs Don’t Buzz – Wednesday 7:15, Lyrical/Contemporary 2/3 (K) 

9. Footprints – Seniors (MM) 
10. L’Arlesienne Suite – Pointe 1 (E) 
11. You And Me – Ballet 6/7 (K) 
 

INTERMISSION 
 

1. Top Gun – Dad & Daughter (MA/KM) 

2. Raymonda – Thursday 6:30, Ballet 4 (JB) 

3. Counterpointe – Thursday 6:30, Repertoire (AM) 

4. Another Day Of Sun – Wednesday 5:15, Tap 4/5 (G) 

5. Ribbon Waltz – Ballet 5 (T) 

6. Continuum – Monday 4:15, Modern 1 (MM) 

7. Petit Rêves – Tuesday 4:15, Ballet 1 (D) 

8. Desert Rose – Pointe 2 (K) 

9. Super – Tuesday 6:15, Musical Theatre 2/3 (KM) 

10. Smooth Criminal – Monday 6:15, Advanced Jazz (CB) 

11. Falling – Monday 6:15, Jazz 4 (MH) 

12. River of Dreams – Closing (KM) 

13. Teacher Finale 
 

 
 

https://app.thestudiodirector.com/pacificballetconservatory/admin.sd?page=ClassPerformance&meth=edit&cident=1681313758449&perf_ident=1701212287497


 

 
Revised 3/26/2025 

PBC FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2025 AT 12:00 PM 
 
1. Gala – Opening (AM) 

2. Tokyo Skies – Wednesday 4:30, Pre-Ballet 2 (E) 

3. Panorama – Thursday 9:30, Home School Pre-Ballet 3/4 (A) 

4. Our Favorite Son – Tuesday 7:15, Musical Theatre 4/5 (KM) 

5. Overture from Mary Poppins – Monday 3:45, Pre-Ballet 1 (E) 

6. Don’t Go Breakin’ My Heart – Wednesday 3:45, Pre-Jazz (E) 

7. Variation – Thursday 10:15, Home School Ballet 1/2 (A) 

8. Easy – Monday 5:15, Lyrical/Contemporary 4/5 (MM) 

9. Rainbow Connection – Saturday 9:30, Tap/Ballet (E) 

10. Another Day Of Sun – Wednesday 5:15, Tap 4/5 (G) 

11. Butterfly – Thursday 3:30, Pre-Ballet 1 (K) 

12. Fusion – Thursday 8:00, Advanced Fusion (JH) 

13. Suite – Monday 4:30, Pre-Ballet 2 (A) 

14. Showstoppers – Monday 4:15, Hip Hop 3/4 (CH) 

15. Sleeping Beauty – Friday 3:30, Pre-Ballet 2/3 (A) 

16. Kyoto – Saturday 10:15, Pre-Ballet 1/2 (E) 

17. River of Dreams – Closing (KM) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Revised 3/26/2025 

PBC FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2025 AT 3:00 PM 
 
1. Gala – Opening (AM) 

2. Falling – Monday 6:15, Jazz 4 (MH) 

3. Game On! – Tuesday 4:15, Hip Hop 2 (CH) 

4. Desert Rose – Pointe 2 (K) 

5. Vienna – Monday 6:15, Ballet 3 (MW) 

6. Easy – Monday 5:15, Lyrical/Contemporary 4/5 (MM) 

7. Continuum – Monday 4:15, Modern 1 (MM) 

8. True To Your Heart – Monday 5:15, Beginning Jazz (E) 

9. Footprints – Seniors (MM) 

10. L’Arlesienne Suite – Pointe 1 (E) 
11. You And Me – Ballet 6/7 (K) 
 

INTERMISSION  
 

1. Counterpointe – Thursday 6:30, Repertoire (AM) 

2. Another Day Of Sun – Wednesday 5:15, Tap 4/5 (G) 

3. Super – Tuesday 6:15, Musical Theatre 2/3 (KM) 

4. Smooth Criminal – Monday 6:15, Advanced Jazz (CB) 

5. Village Dance – Thursday 5:15, Ballet 2 (K) 

6. Bugs Don’t Buzz – Wednesday 7:15, Lyrical/Contemporary 2/3 (K) 

7. The Bennet Sisters – Thursday 4:15, Ballet 1 (K) 

8. Raymonda – Thursday 6:30, Ballet 4 (JB) 

9. I Was Born Hungry – Wednesday 8:15, Advanced Contemp (K) 

10. Pas d’Action – Saturday 11:00, Pre-Ballet 3/4 (E) 

11. River of Dreams – Closing (KM) 

 
 
 
 



 

 
Revised 3/26/2025 

PBC FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2025 AT 7:00 PM 
 
1. Gala – Opening (AM) 

2. The Bird – Wednesday 6:15, Lyrical/Contemporary 1 (K) 

3. Fusion – Thursday 8:00, Advanced Fusion (JH) 

4. Throwback Love – Monday 5:15, Jazz 3 (H) 

5. Aftermath – Wednesday 5:15, Modern 2 (MM) 

6. Serenade To Spring – Friday 4:15, Ballet 2/3 (ET) 

7. Our Favorite Son – Tuesday 7:15, Musical Theatre 4/5 (KM) 

8. Adagio – Monday 3:45, Pre-Ballet 4 (A) 

9. You Can’t Stop The Beat – Wednesday 4:15, Tap 2/3 (G) 

10. You And Me – Ballet 6/7 (K) 
 

INTERMISSION  
 

1. Top Gun – Dad & Daughter (MA/KM) 

2. Showstoppers – Monday 4:15, Hip Hop 3/4 (CH) 

3. Appalachian Spring – Tuesday 5:15, Ballet 3 (JB) 

4. I Was Born Hungry – Wednesday 8:15, Advanced Contemp (K) 

5. À la Folie – Friday 4:15, Ballet 4 (MW) 

6. Counterpointe – Thursday 6:30, Repertoire (AM) 

7. Carwash – Tuesday 5:15, Jazz 2 (KM) 

8. Footprints – Seniors (MM) 

9. Make Some Magic – Tuesday 3:30, Hip Hop 1 (CH) 

10. Can Can – Tuesday 4:15, Classical Jazz (KM) 

11. Sky Full Of Stars – Monday 6:15, Ballet Teen (JD) 

12. River of Dreams – Closing (KM) 

13. Teacher Finale 


